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Any additional explanation related both the scope of this certificate and the applicability
of the requirements of the rule can be achieved by contacting the company.

Vía de las Dos Castillas, 7 · Ed. OCA Global · 28224 Pozuelo de Alarcón (Madrid)

This certificate replaces the certificate issuance date: 2022/10/26

according to the standard:

OCA Instituto de Certificación, S.L.U.
Certifies the quality management system of

UNE-EN ISO 9001:2015
applicable to:

CEO
David Lao

Applicable to metal processing manufacturing and installation, metal structures and 
elevators parts.

CERTIFICACIÓN
ISO 17021

Nº08 / C-SC055

Certificate nº:

Initial certification date:
Current cycle certification date:
Expiry date:

2014/09/12
2023/09/12

2026/09/12

34/5200/14/1021

Renewal audit date:
Issue date:

2023/09/04 and 05
2023/09/12

Avenida de las Naciones, 3. 45200 Illescas (Toledo)

HIPUR, S.L.


